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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2023 1.430.488,34 1.131.303,61 2.561.791,95 2.561.791,95

2024 1.578.695,70 5.200.000,00 6.778.695,70 9.340.487,65

2025 1.435.944,38 11.701.000,00 13.136.944,38 22.477.432,03

2026 1.370.033,20 13.001.000,00 14.371.033,20 36.848.465,23

2027 1.184.263,10 37.704.000,00 38.888.263,10 75.736.728,33

2028 692.805,60 16.902.000,00 17.594.805,60 93.331.533,93

2029 600.618,00 21.402.000,00 22.002.618,00 115.334.151,93

2030 512.020,40 32.506.000,00 33.018.020,40 148.352.172,33

2031 315.316,25 315.316,25 148.667.488,58

2032 315.316,25 27.306.000,00 27.621.316,25 176.288.804,83

Summe 9.435.501,22 166.853.303,61 176.288.804,83

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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